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CONSIGLIO COLLEGIO GEOMETRI - RIMBORSI PERCEPITI A NNO 2015

NOMINATIVO

TESIO ILARIO
BRUNENGO DANIELE
CUSELLI PAOLO
PAUTASSO GIANLUCA
BAY GABRIELLA
BERGERO VALTER
CARASSO GIANCARLO
DALPASSO MAURO
LUCATO CLAUDIO
MEAGLIA RODOLFO
OTTOGALLI MASSIMO
PIVA MAURIZIO

P1ZZA MASSIMO
ROCCIA LUISA
VILLANI STEFANO

RUOLO

PRESIDENTE
SEGRETARIO
TESORIERE
VICE PRESIDENTE
CONSIGLIERE (dal 19.10.2015)
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE (dal 19.10.2015)
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE

RIMBORSI
FATTURATI
9.668,23 856,80
2.230,37 21,40
1.972,74 0,00
2.941,18 0,00
449,41 9,20
2.655,08 41,30
429,52 0,00
0,00 0,00
1.614,95 198,90
4.555,24 1,60
8.665,04 0,00
1.600,61 0,00
4.599,95 0,00
5.386,49 173,20
1.904,31 195,40

PIE' DI LISTA SPESE VIAGGIO

202,20
603,41
34,00
396,68
0,00
173,20
0,00
0,00
393,20
153,80
0,00
0,00
158,00
34,00
0,00




